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Nome
PLAYBOY
ELEPHANTE
BAGDa
DIFERENTE
NADAMAL
MALUQUINHO
MATERAZZI
ARQUIVO X
AMARELINHO
MAGNATA
MACACO LOUCO
BOYKA
ABUSADO
BICO DE OURO
GARANHAO
G-8
FREDERICO
FABULOSO
VIGARISTA
ROLETA RUSSA
TERRORISTA

Anilha
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao

coelho
betao
betao

coelho
amacap
arena
acpi
coelho
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
arena

betao

CANARIO DA TERRA 23/07/2022
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Dono

RODRIGO CARTORIO

ALOYSIO
DYIYSEY
THIAGO

ALOYSIO

MARCELO GORDO
LEONARDO
FILIPINHO
DD
ROBSON
MAX
FABIO BRUXO
JO&0o BATATINHA

RODRIGO

MARLON
SIQUEIRA FILHO
DYOUSEY
EDSON
BRUNO
MARCELO GORDO
RAFAEL MANHAES

Cidade
ITABORAI
RIO
SG
NIT
RIO
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
NIT
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SG
SG

10/15 min
0/147
0/136
0/129
0/120
0/115
0/111
0/103
0/97
0/91
0/85
0/82
0/81
0/80
0/78
0/78
0/72
0/65
0/60
0/56
0/55
0/51

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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